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NFMT Event Management Contacts 

Exhibit Management: ROC Exhibitions, Inc.  nfmt@rocexhibitions.com 
 1963 University Lane   

 Lisle, IL 60532  P: 630‐271‐8210 

Event Planning Questions,   Kristen Haley 630-271-8224 khaley@rocexhibitions.com 
Rules & Regulations, POVs & 
Exhibitor Registration 

  Danny Rosenstock 847-769-0431 drosenstock@rocexhibitions.com 

Exhibitor Appointed 
Contractor Forms, NFMT 
Invoices 

 Theresa Urbanczyk 630-271-8210 
x8231 

turbanczyk@showmgmtservices.com  

Sponsor logos & Sponsorship 
Deliverables  

 Kathleen Brown 331-431-8636 kbrown@rocexhibitions.com  

 
Accounting: 
Accounts Payable: 
 

 
 Vanessa Morales 
  

 
414-228-7701   
Ext: 495 
 

 
vanessa.morales@tradepress.com 

 
 

Education & Conferences:  
Wendy Dietzler 
Danielle Goepel 

 414-228-7701 
Ext. 457 
Ext: 459 

education@tradepress.com 
wendy.dietzler@tradepress.com  

Danielle.goepel@tradepress.com  

Exhibit & Sponsorship Sales:  Rep and Companies that start       
with 

414-228-7701  

Companies A & B or start with      
a # number 

 Laurie Vega       Ext: 482 Laurie.vega@tradepress.com 

Companies C-M  Mikel Gabrielson     Ext: 314 Mikel Gabrielson@tradepress.com 
Companies N-Z   Ashley Clark      Ext: 305 Ashley.clark@tradepress.com 

 
 

Official NFMT Contractors 
Warning: If you are contacted by a company that is NOT on this list, they are NOT working on behalf of the show. 
There are several companies that will lead you to believe they are working for the show but that is NOT the case. 

Please contact Exhibit Management to alert us of any vendors using these tactics. 
 

Repeat Offenders: Housing vendors, list rental companies, AV services and shipping services. 
 

Decorator/General Contractor: Freeman P: 888-508-5054 
   F: 469-621-5609 
   E: exhibitorsupport@freemanco.com 
  Services: Discount Deadlines: 
  Flooring & Furnishings 2/20/2023 
  Installation & dismantle 2/20/2023 
  Material Handling 2/20/2023 
  Signs & Graphics 2/20/2023 
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Audio Visual & Computer 
Rental: Audio Visual One P: 224-629-7264 
  9611 W. Foster Ave. E: spolletta@audiovisualone.com 
Link to Form Schiller Park, IL 60176  Deadline: 3/10/2023 
Exhibit Space Cleaning: All Convention Cleaners (ACC) P: 770-949-3441 
  6205 Hotel St.  F: 770-949-3358 
  Austell, GA 30106 E: accinc@bellsouth.net 
Link to Form   Deadline: 3/14/22 
Facility: Baltimore Convention Center P: 410-649-7000 
  1 W. Pratt St. F: 410-649-7005 
  Baltimore, MD 21201 Exhibit Halls: E, Swing, F 
Food & Beverage: Sodexo Live P: 410-649-7072 
  1 W. Pratt St. E: Daniel.heigh@centerplate.com 
Link to Menus Baltimore, MD 21201 Deadline: 2/28/23 
Housing/Hotel Reservation: Visit Baltimore Housing Services P: 800-282-6632 
 400 E. Pratt St. 10th Floor P: 410-837-4636 
  Baltimore, MD 21202 E: conventionhousing@baltimore.org 

Link to Housing  
Deadline: 2/24/23 or when rooms are 
sold out whichever comes first. 

Lead Retrieval: CompuSystems P: 708-786-5565 
 2601 Navistar Dr.  E: exhibitor-support@csireg.com 
 Lisle, IL 60532 W: Compusystems.com/orders 
  Show Code: NFMT23 

Link to Lead Retrieval   
Early Bird Deadline: 2/17/23               
Advanced Deadline 3/6/23 

Photography:  Pure Light Images E: purelightimagesphoto@gmail.com 
Link to Form  Advance Deadline:  3/4/23 
Security: CES Security P: 443-471-7000 
  115 McHenry Ave. F: 443-471-7007 
  Baltimore, MD 21208 E: eventcoordinator@cessecurity.com 
Link to Form   Deadline: 3/7/2023 
Telephone & Internet: MC Dean P: 410-649-7097 
  PO Box 532232 E: Nathaniel.morgan@mcdean.com 
  Atlanta, GA 30353 Deadline: 2/28/2023 
Link to Telephone & Internet 
Form   
Utilities (Electrical & Plumbing): Edlen P: 410-649-7321 
  1 W. Pratt St. E: baltimore@edlen.com 
 Baltimore, MD 21201  
 Electrical 2/28/2023 
  Water & Drains 2/28/2023 
Link to Edlen Form   
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